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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Under 15 Sat 4 Jan GOLD DYMÉN Loke 2797 Lindome BK

SILVER ROHLIN Leah 3811 Stockamöllans IF

BRONZE NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen 7864 BK Gripen

Recurve Under 21 Sat 4 Jan GOLD BOHMAN Elsa 7935 Tibro BS

SILVER ERIKSSON Filippa 7865 Helsingborgs  BK

BRONZE ROSÉN Alma 3811 Stockamöllans IF

Recurve Sat 4 Jan GOLD HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb

SILVER HEIN Andreas 7864 BK Gripen

BRONZE RAPPU Joacim 7867 Hässleholms BSK

Barebow Sat 4 Jan GOLD KALLENBERG Johnny 53108 Kävlinge BSK

SILVER KUBICA Robert 7838 Halmstads BF

BRONZE ÅKESSON Jan Åke 7871 BK Pantern

Compound Sat 4 Jan GOLD FREDRIKSSON Lars 3811 Stockamöllans IF

SILVER RYRÅ Ellinor 7829 BS Gothia

BRONZE FRIBERG Mats 7864 BK Gripen

Longbow Sat 4 Jan GOLD OLSSON Hans Åke 7865 Helsingborgs  BK

SILVER HANDAL Martin 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb

BRONZE PERSSON Håkan 7865 Helsingborgs  BK
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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 3811 Stockamöllans IF 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 1

1 7865 Helsingborgs  BK 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 1

3 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

4 2797 Lindome BK 1 1 1 1 = 5

4 7935 Tibro BS 1 1 1 1 = 5

4 53108 Kävlinge BSK 1 1 1 1 = 5

7 7864 BK Gripen 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 1

8 7838 Halmstads BF 1 1 1 1 = 5

8 7829 BS Gothia 1 1 1 1 = 5

10 7867 Hässleholms BSK 1 1 1 1 = 5

10 7871 BK Pantern 1 1 1 1 = 5

Total: 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 18
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

2797 Lindome BK DYMÉN Loke 14 Nov 2011   20A  Recurve Under 15

3811 Stockamöllans IF FREDRIKSSON Lars 07 Oct 1970   2A  Compound
GUSTAFSSON Peter 20 Jun 1980   13A  Barebow
ROHLIN Leah 16 Mar 2012   19B  Recurve Under 15
ROHLIN Linus 25 Jun 2010   9B  Barebow
ROSÉN Alma 04 Nov 2006   7A  Recurve Under 21

53108 Kävlinge BSK KALLENBERG Johnny 26 Sep 1973   12B  Barebow

7829 BS Gothia ANDERSSON Erika 11 Feb 1982   6B  Recurve
RYRÅ Ellinor 04 Jul 1987   2B  Compound

7838 Halmstads BF KUBICA Robert 12 May 1978   13B  Barebow
NILSSON Jörgen 31 May 1970   14A  Barebow

7864 BK Gripen FRIBERG Mats 06 Dec 1967   1B  Compound
HEIN Andreas 10 Sep 1966   5B  Recurve
NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen 26 Apr 2011   19A  Recurve Under 15

7865 Helsingborgs  BK ERIKSSON Filippa 15 Jan 2009   8A  Recurve Under 21
KROLL Benny 09 Nov 1976   3A  Recurve
OLSSON Hans Åke 30 Apr 1956   18A  Longbow
PERSSON Håkan 18 Jul 1977   17B  Longbow
SÄVMARK Jenny 02 Mar 1971   17A  Longbow

7867 Hässleholms BSK BRINCK Rickard 27 Mar 1990   3B  Recurve
RAPPU Joacim 19 Dec 1992   5A  Recurve

7869 Kristianstads BK EKDAHL Kent 05 Apr 1966   10A  Barebow
PALM Mikael 09 Apr 1979   1A  Compound
PERSSON Egon 02 Jul 1957   18B  Longbow
STRANDLUND Torvald 30 Dec 1966   12A  Barebow

7871 BK Pantern ÅKESSON Jan Åke 05 Dec 1954   11B  Barebow
GYDENIUS Christoffer 26 Mar 1989   6A  Barebow
LINDAHL Dan 04 Apr 1960   10B  Barebow
SJÖLIN Gabriel 16 Mar 2006   7B  Recurve Under 21

7872 Skurups BK GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen 19 Feb 1980   14B  Barebow
JOHANNESSON Annakarin 02 Apr 1953   16B  Longbow
LARSSON Alf 21 Jan 1954   11A  Barebow

7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb HANDAL Martin 12 Sep 1974   16A  Longbow
HEDENVANG Kevin 13 Jun 2004   4A  Recurve
LANTZ Ellen-Mae 07 Jun 2005   8B  Recurve Under 21

7926 Alingsås BK DYMÉN Fredrik 06 Dec 1976   4B  Recurve

7935 Tibro BS BOHMAN Elsa 03 Apr 2008   9A  Recurve Under 21
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Recurve Under 15

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 DYMÉN Loke 2797 Lindome BK
2 ROHLIN Leah 3811 Stockamöllans IF
3 NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen 7864 BK Gripen
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Recurve Under 21

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 BOHMAN Elsa 7935 Tibro BS
2 ERIKSSON Filippa 7865 Helsingborgs  BK
3 ROSÉN Alma 3811 Stockamöllans IF
4 SJÖLIN Gabriel 7871 BK Pantern

5 LANTZ Ellen-Mae 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
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Recurve

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
2 HEIN Andreas 7864 BK Gripen
3 RAPPU Joacim 7867 Hässleholms BSK
4 BRINCK Rickard 7867 Hässleholms BSK

5 KROLL Benny 7865 Helsingborgs  BK
6 DYMÉN Fredrik 7926 Alingsås BK
7 ANDERSSON Erika 7829 BS Gothia
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Barebow

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 KALLENBERG Johnny 53108 Kävlinge BSK
2 KUBICA Robert 7838 Halmstads BF
3 ÅKESSON Jan Åke 7871 BK Pantern
4 LINDAHL Dan 7871 BK Pantern

5 GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen 7872 Skurups BK
6 GUSTAFSSON Peter 3811 Stockamöllans IF

 GYDENIUS Christoffer 7871 BK Pantern
8 STRANDLUND Torvald 7869 Kristianstads BK

9 EKDAHL Kent 7869 Kristianstads BK
 LARSSON Alf 7872 Skurups BK
 NILSSON Jörgen 7838 Halmstads BF
 ROHLIN Linus 3811 Stockamöllans IF
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Compound

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 FREDRIKSSON Lars 3811 Stockamöllans IF
2 RYRÅ Ellinor 7829 BS Gothia
3 FRIBERG Mats 7864 BK Gripen
4 PALM Mikael 7869 Kristianstads BK
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Longbow

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 OLSSON Hans Åke 7865 Helsingborgs  BK
2 HANDAL Martin 7874 Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
3 PERSSON Håkan 7865 Helsingborgs  BK
4 JOHANNESSON Annakarin 7872 Skurups BK

5 PERSSON Egon 7869 Kristianstads BK
6 SÄVMARK Jenny 7865 Helsingborgs  BK

AR_C76A Page 10/42Report Created: 04 Jan 2025 13:04 @ UTC+02:00



Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve Under 15

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 578 DYMÉN Loke 2797

-Bye-

3/ 489 NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen 7864 2  (22,23,21,24)

2/ 507 ROHLIN Leah 3811 6  (18,27,29,25)

DYMÉN L (2797)

6  (29,28,30)

ROHLIN L (3811)

0  (28,27,16)

-Bye-

NGUYEN GELIOS E (7864)

GOLD

DYMÉN L (2797)

SILVER

ROHLIN L (3811)

BRONZE

NGUYEN GELIOS E (7864)

Final Rank
1 DYMÉN Loke 2797
2 ROHLIN Leah 3811
3 NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen 7864
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Recurve Under 21

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 546 BOHMAN Elsa 7935

-Bye-

5/ 424 LANTZ Ellen-Mae 7874 0  (14,23,14)

4/ 441 ROSÉN Alma 3811 6  (25,24,25)

3/ 476 SJÖLIN Gabriel 7871

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 495 ERIKSSON Filippa 7865

BOHMAN E (7935)

7  (27,28,27,27)

ROSÉN A (3811)

1  (26,17,27,24)

SJÖLIN G (7871)

0  (21,21,16)

ERIKSSON F (7865)

6  (27,25,25)

BOHMAN E (7935)

6  (28,29,26,28)

ERIKSSON F (7865)

2  (26,24,27,26)

ROSÉN A (3811)

6  (27,24,26,24,17-T. 10)

SJÖLIN G (7871)

5  (24,25,19,28,17-T. 0)

GOLD

BOHMAN E (7935)

SILVER

ERIKSSON F (7865)

BRONZE

ROSÉN A (3811)

Final Rank
1 BOHMAN Elsa 7935
2 ERIKSSON Filippa 7865
3 ROSÉN Alma 3811
4 SJÖLIN Gabriel 7871
5 LANTZ Ellen-Mae 7874 0 (51)
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Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 556 HEIN Andreas 7864

-Bye-

5/ 539 DYMÉN Fredrik 7926 0  (17,24,25)

4/ 546 RAPPU Joacim 7867 6  (28,25,26)

3/ 553 HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 6  (28,30,27,28)

6/ 496 KROLL Benny 7865 2  (25,19,28,24)

7/ 410 ANDERSSON Erika 7829 0  (17,16,23)

2/ 555 BRINCK Rickard 7867 6  (27,29,27)

HEIN A (7864)

6  (29,28,26,27,27)

RAPPU J (7867)

4  (29,24,28,27,19)

HEDENVANG K (7874)

6  (29,30,27)

BRINCK R (7867)

0  (27,29,26)

HEIN A (7864)

2  (23,27,30,26)

HEDENVANG K (7874)

6  (29,29,27,27)

RAPPU J (7867)

6  (24,26,27,28,28)

BRINCK R (7867)

4  (30,26,25,28,27)

GOLD

HEDENVANG K (7874)

SILVER

HEIN A (7864)

BRONZE

RAPPU J (7867)

Final Rank
1 HEDENVANG Kevin 7874
2 HEIN Andreas 7864
3 RAPPU Joacim 7867
4 BRINCK Rickard 7867
5 KROLL Benny 7865 2 (96)
6 DYMÉN Fredrik 7926 0 (66)
7 ANDERSSON Erika 7829 0 (56)
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Barebow

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 531 KALLENBERG Johnny 53108 6  (26,25,28)

9/ 466 GYDENIUS Christoffer 7871 0  (21,24,23)

5/ 485 ÅKESSON Jan Åke 7871 6  (25,27,24,25,25)

4/ 486 GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen 7872 4  (26,25,24,21,25)

3/ 499 STRANDLUND Torvald 7869 0  (16,19,23)

11/ 435 LINDAHL Dan 7871 6  (22,27,25)

7/ 479 GUSTAFSSON Peter 3811 0  (22,23,23)

2/ 508 KUBICA Robert 7838 6  (25,24,29)

KALLENBERG J (53108)

7  (28,27,26,27)

ÅKESSON JÅ (7871)

1  (27,26,26,23)

LINDAHL D (7871)

0  (22,23,25)

KUBICA R (7838)

6  (25,26,26)

KALLENBERG J (53108)

7  (28,24,26,29,27)

KUBICA R (7838)

3  (27,25,26,22,19)

ÅKESSON JÅ (7871)

7  (24,20,28,23,25)

LINDAHL D (7871)

3  (23,22,20,23,16)

GOLD

KALLENBERG J (53108)

SILVER

KUBICA R (7838)

BRONZE

ÅKESSON JÅ (7871)

Final Rank
1 KALLENBERG Johnny 53108
2 KUBICA Robert 7838
3 ÅKESSON Jan Åke 7871
4 LINDAHL Dan 7871
5 GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen 7872 4 (121)
6 GYDENIUS Christoffer 7871 0 (68)
6 GUSTAFSSON Peter 3811 0 (68)
8 STRANDLUND Torvald 7869 0 (58)
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Barebow

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 531 KALLENBERG Johnny 53108

-Bye-

9/ 466 GYDENIUS Christoffer 7871 7  (23,22,23,23)

8/ 471 EKDAHL Kent 7869 1  (21,22,22,19)

5/ 485 ÅKESSON Jan Åke 7871 6  (22,22,28)

12/ 321 ROHLIN Linus 3811 0  (13,13,17)

-Bye-

4/ 486 GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen 7872

3/ 499 STRANDLUND Torvald 7869

-Bye-

11/ 435 LINDAHL Dan 7871 7  (26,23,23,24,24)

6/ 485 LARSSON Alf 7872 3  (25,23,20,28,20)

7/ 479 GUSTAFSSON Peter 3811 7  (25,21,22,23,21)

10/ 465 NILSSON Jörgen 7838 3  (18,27,20,23,20)

-Bye-

2/ 508 KUBICA Robert 7838

KALLENBERG J (53108)

6  (26,25,28)

GYDENIUS C (7871)

0  (21,24,23)

ÅKESSON JÅ (7871)

6  (25,27,24,25,25)

GRÖNVALL TRAN H (7872)

4  (26,25,24,21,25)

STRANDLUND T (7869)

0  (16,19,23)

LINDAHL D (7871)

6  (22,27,25)

GUSTAFSSON P (3811)

0  (22,23,23)

KUBICA R (7838)

6  (25,24,29)
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 565 FREDRIKSSON Lars 3811 140

4/ 482 PALM Mikael 7869 93

3/ 546 FRIBERG Mats 7864 133

2/ 554 RYRÅ Ellinor 7829 135

FREDRIKSSON L (3811)

142

RYRÅ E (7829)

139

PALM M (7869)

0  DNF

FRIBERG M (7864)

GOLD

FREDRIKSSON L (3811)

SILVER

RYRÅ E (7829)

BRONZE

FRIBERG M (7864)

Final Rank
1 FREDRIKSSON Lars 3811
2 RYRÅ Ellinor 7829
3 FRIBERG Mats 7864
4 PALM Mikael 7869
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 501 HANDAL Martin 7874

-Bye-

5/ 421 PERSSON Håkan 7865 6  (23,28,27,23)

4/ 422 PERSSON Egon 7869 2  (25,19,20,22)

3/ 477 JOHANNESSON Annakarin 7872 6  (24,20,22)

6/ 334 SÄVMARK Jenny 7865 0  (14,14,19)

-Bye-

2/ 499 OLSSON Hans Åke 7865

HANDAL M (7874)

6  (26,22,27,22)

PERSSON H (7865)

2  (18,22,21,22)

JOHANNESSON A (7872)

3  (24,22,26,26,23)

OLSSON HÅ (7865)

7  (24,27,25,27,29)

HANDAL M (7874)

4  (25,28,25,25,24)

OLSSON HÅ (7865)

6  (25,27,25,27,27)

PERSSON H (7865)

6  (20,26,21,25,20-T. 10+)

JOHANNESSON A (7872)

5  (22,26,23,24,18-T. 10)

GOLD

OLSSON HÅ (7865)

SILVER

HANDAL M (7874)

BRONZE

PERSSON H (7865)

Final Rank
1 OLSSON Hans Åke 7865
2 HANDAL Martin 7874
3 PERSSON Håkan 7865
4 JOHANNESSON Annakarin 7872
5 PERSSON Egon 7869 2 (86)
6 SÄVMARK Jenny 7865 0 (47)
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Recurve Under 15

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 12m-1 12m-2 10 9 Score  

1 20A DYMÉN Loke 2797 286 / 1 292 / 1 43 12 578
2 19B ROHLIN Leah 3811 258 / 2 249 / 2 14 19 507
3 19A NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen 7864 254 / 3 235 / 3 9 19 489

AR_C73A Page 18/42Report Created: 04 Jan 2025 13:06 @ UTC+02:00



Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve Under 21

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 9A BOHMAN Elsa 7935 273 / 1 273 / 1 19 29 546
2 8A ERIKSSON Filippa 7865 253 / 2 242 / 2 10 24 495
3 7B SJÖLIN Gabriel 7871 240 / 3 236 / 3 5 18 476
4 7A ROSÉN Alma 3811 218 / 4 223 / 4 8 17 441
5 8B LANTZ Ellen-Mae 7874 215 / 5 209 / 5 4 8 424
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Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 5B HEIN Andreas 7864 280 / 2 276 / 3 25 26 556
2 3B BRINCK Rickard 7867 287 / 1 268 / 5 26 24 555
3 4A HEDENVANG Kevin 7874 277 / 3 276 / 2 23 27 553
4 5A RAPPU Joacim 7867 271 / 4 275 / 4 25 24 546
5 4B DYMÉN Fredrik 7926 261 / 5 278 / 1 20 26 539
6 3A KROLL Benny 7865 239 / 6 257 / 6 11 19 496
7 6B ANDERSSON Erika 7829 196 / 7 214 / 7 5 11 410
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Barebow

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 12B KALLENBERG Johnny 53108 259 / 1 272 / 1 19 22 531
2 13B KUBICA Robert 7838 252 / 2 256 / 2 10 26 508
3 12A STRANDLUND Torvald 7869 245 / 5 254 / 3 13 17 499
4 14B GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen 7872 246 / 4 240 / 8 7 16 486
5 11B ÅKESSON Jan Åke 7871 247 / 3 238 / 9 8 16 485
6 11A LARSSON Alf 7872 243 / 6 242 / 7 7 28 485
7 13A GUSTAFSSON Peter 3811 232 / 9 247 / 4 10 16 479
8 10A EKDAHL Kent 7869 241 / 7 230 /10 7 19 471
9 6A GYDENIUS Christoffer 7871 224 /10 242 / 6 12 11 466

10 14A NILSSON Jörgen 7838 222 /11 243 / 5 5 17 465
11 10B LINDAHL Dan 7871 233 / 8 202 /11 7 7 435
12 9B ROHLIN Linus 3811 171 /12 150 /12 2 7 321
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Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 2A FREDRIKSSON Lars 3811 283 / 1 282 / 1 25 35 565
2 2B RYRÅ Ellinor 7829 275 / 2 279 / 2 21 33 554
3 1B FRIBERG Mats 7864 271 / 3 275 / 3 18 38 546
4 1A PALM Mikael 7869 238 / 4 244 / 4 7 26 482
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Longbow

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 16A HANDAL Martin 7874 250 / 1 251 / 2 7 29 501
2 18A OLSSON Hans Åke 7865 241 / 2 258 / 1 9 19 499
3 16B JOHANNESSON Annakarin 7872 236 / 3 241 / 3 8 20 477
4 18B PERSSON Egon 7869 203 / 4 219 / 5 5 10 422
5 17B PERSSON Håkan 7865 199 / 5 222 / 4 3 7 421
6 17A SÄVMARK Jenny 7865 185 / 6 149 / 6 1 4 334
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Recurve Under 15

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: DYMÉN Loke (2720441) Athlete: ROHLIN Leah (2837018)
Country: Lindome BK Country: Stockamöllans IF
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 8 7 1 16
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 20 Target: 20
Athlete: NGUYEN GELIOS Ellen (5085042) Athlete: ROHLIN Leah (2837018)
Country: BK Gripen Country: Stockamöllans IF
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 7 6 22 2 0 1 10 8 M 18
2 10 8 5 23 0 2 2 9 9 9 27
3 8 7 6 21 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 8 6 24 0 2 4 9 8 8 25
5 5

2 Total 6
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve Under 21

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: BOHMAN Elsa (2128303) Athlete: ERIKSSON Filippa (3524517)
Country: Tibro BS Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 10 6 26
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 8 7 24
3 10 9 7 26 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Bronze Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: ROSÉN Alma (1006531) Athlete: SJÖLIN Gabriel (4641689)
Country: Stockamöllans IF Country: BK Pantern
Seed: 4 Seed: 3

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 10 8 6 24
2 10 7 7 24 0 2 2 9 8 8 25
3 9 9 8 26 2 0 3 10 9 M 19
4 9 8 7 24 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 8 M 17 1 1 5 10 7 M 17

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 M

6 Total 5

AR_C73D Page 25/42Report Created: 04 Jan 2025 12:56 @ UTC+02:00



Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve Under 21

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: BOHMAN Elsa (2128303) Athlete: ROSÉN Alma (1006531)
Country: Tibro BS Country: Stockamöllans IF
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 9 8 M 17
3 9 9 9 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 8 27 2 0 4 10 8 6 24
5 5

7 Total 1

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: SJÖLIN Gabriel (4641689) Athlete: ERIKSSON Filippa (3524517)
Country: BK Pantern Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 7 6 21 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 6 6 21 0 2 2 10 8 7 25
3 8 8 M 16 0 2 3 9 8 8 25
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve Under 21

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: LANTZ Ellen-Mae (4402567) Athlete: ROSÉN Alma (1006531)
Country: Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb Country: Stockamöllans IF
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 6 M 14 0 2 1 9 8 8 25
2 9 8 6 23 0 2 2 8 8 8 24
3 8 6 M 14 0 2 3 9 8 8 25
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: HEIN Andreas (129517) Athlete: HEDENVANG Kevin (1653862)
Country: BK Gripen Country: Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb
Seed: 1 Seed: 3

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 8 7 23 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 7 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

2 Total 6

Bronze Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: RAPPU Joacim (5103092) Athlete: BRINCK Rickard (129379)
Country: Hässleholms BSK Country: Hässleholms BSK
Seed: 4 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 8 8 26 1 1 2 10 8 8 26
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 8 8 25
4 10 10 8 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

6 Total 4
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: HEIN Andreas (129517) Athlete: RAPPU Joacim (5103092)
Country: BK Gripen Country: Hässleholms BSK
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 8 8 8 24
3 10 9 7 26 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 10 7 27 2 0 5 10 9 M 19

6 Total 4

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: HEDENVANG Kevin (1653862) Athlete: BRINCK Rickard (129379)
Country: Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb Country: Hässleholms BSK
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: DYMÉN Fredrik (2401957) Athlete: RAPPU Joacim (5103092)
Country: Alingsås BK Country: Hässleholms BSK
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 M 17 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 8 7 24 0 2 2 10 9 6 25
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 7 26
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: HEDENVANG Kevin (1653862) Athlete: KROLL Benny (?4155656)
Country: Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 M 19
3 9 9 9 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 8 6 24
5 5

6 Total 2
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Recurve

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: ANDERSSON Erika (4621949) Athlete: BRINCK Rickard (129379)
Country: BS Gothia Country: Hässleholms BSK
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 M 17 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 8 8 M 16 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 8 8 7 23 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Barebow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: KALLENBERG Johnny (3232785) Athlete: KUBICA Robert (4410629)
Country: Kävlinge BSK Country: Halmstads BF
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 8 7 24 0 2 2 9 8 8 25
3 10 8 8 26 1 1 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 7 6 22
5 10 10 7 27 2 0 5 7 6 6 19

7 Total 3

Bronze Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: ÅKESSON Jan Åke (1449824) Athlete: LINDAHL Dan (2003685)
Country: BK Pantern Country: BK Pantern
Seed: 5 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 2 0 1 8 8 7 23
2 8 7 5 20 0 2 2 9 7 6 22
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 8 6 6 20
4 9 7 7 23 1 1 4 9 8 6 23
5 9 9 7 25 2 0 5 8 4 4 16

7 Total 3
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Barebow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: KALLENBERG Johnny (3232785) Athlete: ÅKESSON Jan Åke (1449824)
Country: Kävlinge BSK Country: BK Pantern
Seed: 1 Seed: 5

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 8 8 26 1 1 3 10 9 7 26
4 10 9 8 27 2 0 4 9 7 7 23
5 5

7 Total 1

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: LINDAHL Dan (2003685) Athlete: KUBICA Robert (4410629)
Country: BK Pantern Country: Halmstads BF
Seed: 11 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 7 7 22 0 2 1 9 8 8 25
2 9 9 5 23 0 2 2 10 9 7 26
3 10 9 6 25 0 2 3 10 10 6 26
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Barebow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: KALLENBERG Johnny (3232785) Athlete: GYDENIUS Christoffer (5206237)
Country: Kävlinge BSK Country: BK Pantern
Seed: 1 Seed: 9

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 2 0 1 9 6 6 21
2 10 9 6 25 2 0 2 9 8 7 24
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 9 9 5 23
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: ÅKESSON Jan Åke (1449824) Athlete: GRÖNVALL TRAN Helen (5554351)
Country: BK Pantern Country: Skurups BK
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 7 25 0 2 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 8 8 25
3 8 8 8 24 1 1 3 10 8 6 24
4 9 8 8 25 2 0 4 10 6 5 21
5 9 8 8 25 1 1 5 9 9 7 25

6 Total 4
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Barebow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: STRANDLUND Torvald (1190423) Athlete: LINDAHL Dan (2003685)
Country: Kristianstads BK Country: BK Pantern
Seed: 3 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 7 1 16 0 2 1 9 7 6 22
2 8 7 4 19 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 8 8 7 23 0 2 3 9 9 7 25
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: GUSTAFSSON Peter (5496696) Athlete: KUBICA Robert (4410629)
Country: Stockamöllans IF Country: Halmstads BF
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 7 7 22 0 2 1 10 8 7 25
2 10 8 5 23 0 2 2 9 8 7 24
3 8 8 7 23 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Barebow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 11:50

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: GYDENIUS Christoffer (5206237) Athlete: EKDAHL Kent (5015387)
Country: BK Pantern Country: Kristianstads BK
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 6 23 2 0 1 8 7 6 21
2 9 7 6 22 1 1 2 8 7 7 22
3 8 8 7 23 2 0 3 9 8 5 22
4 9 7 7 23 2 0 4 9 6 4 19
5 5

7 Total 1

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 11:50

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: ÅKESSON Jan Åke (1449824) Athlete: ROHLIN Linus (2837015)
Country: BK Pantern Country: Stockamöllans IF
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 5 22 2 0 1 7 6 M 13
2 8 8 6 22 2 0 2 8 5 M 13
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 8 5 4 17
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Barebow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 11:50

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: LINDAHL Dan (2003685) Athlete: LARSSON Alf (4700682)
Country: BK Pantern Country: Skurups BK
Seed: 11 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 2 0 1 10 9 6 25
2 9 8 6 23 1 1 2 9 7 7 23
3 10 8 5 23 2 0 3 8 6 6 20
4 10 9 5 24 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 8 6 24 2 0 5 9 7 4 20

7 Total 3

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 11:50

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: GUSTAFSSON Peter (5496696) Athlete: NILSSON Jörgen (3219433)
Country: Stockamöllans IF Country: Halmstads BF
Seed: 7 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 2 0 1 9 9 M 18
2 8 8 5 21 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 8 4 22 2 0 3 9 7 4 20
4 9 8 6 23 1 1 4 9 8 6 23
5 8 7 6 21 2 0 5 9 6 5 20

7 Total 3
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Compound

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: FREDRIKSSON Lars (612352) Athlete: RYRÅ Ellinor (739357)
Country: Stockamöllans IF Country: BS Gothia
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 56 55 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 85 83 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 113 112 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 142 139 5 10 9 8 27

142 Total 139

Bronze Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: PALM Mikael (933498) Athlete: FRIBERG Mats (398495)
Country: Kristianstads BK Country: BK Gripen
Seed: 4 Seed: 3

DNF Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 56 2 10 9 9 28
3 84 3 10 9 9 28
4 113 4 10 10 9 29
5 140 5 9 9 9 27

0 Total 140
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Compound

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: FREDRIKSSON Lars (612352) Athlete: PALM Mikael (933498)
Country: Stockamöllans IF Country: Kristianstads BK
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 9 29 29 25 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 9 9 28 57 43 2 9 9 M 18
3 10 9 9 28 85 68 3 9 8 8 25
4 10 9 9 28 113 86 4 9 9 M 18
5 9 9 9 27 140 93 5 7 M M 7

140 Total 93

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: FRIBERG Mats (398495) Athlete: RYRÅ Ellinor (739357)
Country: BK Gripen Country: BS Gothia
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 26 1 9 9 8 26
2 9 8 8 25 53 53 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 9 9 28 81 81 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 9 27 108 108 4 9 9 9 27
5 9 9 7 25 133 135 5 9 9 9 27

133 Total 135
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Longbow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: HANDAL Martin (6422139) Athlete: OLSSON Hans Åke (6602742)
Country: Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 7 25 1 1 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 8 8 25 1 1 3 10 9 6 25
4 9 8 8 25 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 9 8 7 24 0 2 5 10 9 8 27

4 Total 6

Bronze Medal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:30

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: PERSSON Håkan (6560785) Athlete: JOHANNESSON Annakarin (266516)
Country: Helsingborgs  BK Country: Skurups BK
Seed: 5 Seed: 3

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 6 6 20 0 2 1 8 8 6 22
2 10 9 7 26 1 1 2 9 9 8 26
3 8 7 6 21 0 2 3 9 8 6 23
4 9 9 7 25 2 0 4 8 8 8 24
5 8 6 6 20 2 0 5 8 6 4 18

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 10

Closest to the center 6 Total 5
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Longbow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: HANDAL Martin (6422139) Athlete: PERSSON Håkan (6560785)
Country: Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 1 Seed: 5

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 2 0 1 8 6 4 18
2 9 7 6 22 1 1 2 10 9 3 22
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 10 8 3 21
4 10 7 5 22 1 1 4 10 8 4 22
5 5

6 Total 2

Semifinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: JOHANNESSON Annakarin (266516) Athlete: OLSSON Hans Åke (6602742)
Country: Skurups BK Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 8 8 24 1 1 1 10 8 6 24
2 9 7 6 22 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 9 8 26 2 0 3 9 9 7 25
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 9 8 6 23 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

3 Total 7
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Stehags sporthall,
Bäckaledsvägen 22,
Stehag

4 Jan 2025

Förstapilen 2025

Longbow

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: PERSSON Håkan (6560785) Athlete: PERSSON Egon (9299)
Country: Helsingborgs  BK Country: Kristianstads BK
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 8 7 23 0 2 1 10 8 7 25
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 7 6 6 19
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 6 5 20
4 8 8 7 23 2 0 4 9 8 5 22
5 5

6 Total 2

Quarterfinal Match
Sat 4 Jan 2025 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: JOHANNESSON Annakarin (266516) Athlete: SÄVMARK Jenny (6118108)
Country: Skurups BK Country: Helsingborgs  BK
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 6 24 2 0 1 7 5 2 14
2 7 7 6 20 2 0 2 6 6 2 14
3 9 7 6 22 2 0 3 9 7 3 19
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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